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X-Axis: 40080/41080
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Adjustable “Zero” Handwheels

34220
40520

34250

34210
X-, Z-Axes: 34260/34270

Y-Axis: 34230/34240

40172
40150

40660

40173

40175/41175

12050 (4)

12050 (4)

12050 (4)

40520

50920

50930

40520

(Nylon
Button)

Sherline CNC-Ready 5000- and 5400 Series Vertical Milling Machines
NOTE: Where different, Inch part number is given first, followed by Metric part number.

Exploded View and Part Numbers
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Sherline CNC-Ready 5000- and 5400 Series Vertical Milling Machines
NOTE: Where different, Inch part number is given first, followed by Metric part number.

Exploded View and Part Numbers

Mill Saddle Oiler Detail
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Y-Axis Slide Screw 
Insert Lock Screw 

X-Axis Slide Screw 
Insert Lock Screw


